, STIE

UTOLINEE
&RESINE

TARIFFE LINEA MARE 2017

"LUINO-GABICCE"

TARIFFE ADULTI

LUINO

VARESE
CASTRONNO

GALLARATE

BUSTO A.
CASTELLANZA
LEGNANO

NERVIANO
RHO

LIDO CLASSE - LIDO SAVIO -
MILANO M. - CERVIA -
PINARELLA - CESENATICO -
VALVERDE - GATTEO

55,00

54,00

53,00

52,00

51,00

S. MAURO - BELLARIA - IGEA -

TORRE PED. - VISERBELLA -
VISERBA - RIVABELLA - S.
GIULIANO

57,00

56,00

55,00

54,00

53,00

RIMINI - BELLARIVA -
MAREBELLO
RIVAZZURRA - MIRAMARE -
RICCIONE

59,00

58,00

57,00

56,00

55,00

MISANO - CATTOLICA -
GABICCE MARE

60,00

59,00

58,00

57,00

56,00




